

## **GUJARAT TERCE LABORATORIES LIMITED**

Date: 03.01.2020

To,

Corporate Relations Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 2nd Floor, P.J Towers, Mumbai-400 001 Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 524314

Dear Sir/ Madam,

## Subject: Submission of Investor Grievance Report under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, kindly find enclosed herewith the certificate from Registrar & Transfer Agent of the Company viz. Bigshare Services Private Limited. The Investor Grievance Report of Gujarat Terce Laboratories Limited for the quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019.

Please find the above in order.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For, Gujarat Terce Laboratories Limited

Dilipkumar Nikhare Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: Investor Grievance Report for the Quarter Ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019

 

 Regd. Office & Factory : 122/2 Ravi Estate, Bileshwarpura, Chhatra, Ta. : Kalol, Dist. : Gandhinagar (Guj.) INDIA.
 Admn. Office : D/ Near Shivalik High E.mail : gtll.factory@gmail.com

 Ph.: 02764-233182 ● E.mail : gtll.factory@gmail.com
 E.mail : ho@gujar

 CIN : L28112GJ1985PLC007753
 CIN : L24100G31985PLC007753





Ref No. BSS//INV\_GRE/Q3/19-20 Date : 01/01/2020

GUJARAT TERCE LABORATORIES LTD 122 / 2 Ravi Estate Bileswarpura Chhatral Gandhi Nagar - 382729.

kind Attn :

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Complaint Status for the period 01/10/2019 to 31/12/2019

With reference to the above, we give below the complaint status for the period 01/10/2019 to 31/12/2019.

| Category      | No.of           | No.of        | No.of        | No.of        |
|---------------|-----------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
|               | Complaint(s)    | Complaint(s) | Complaint(s) | Complaint(s) |
|               | Pending (Begin) | Received     | Resolved     | Pending      |
| SEBI (SCORES) | 0               | 0            | 0            | 0            |
| BSE           | 0               | 0            | 0            | 0            |
| NSE           | 0               | 0            | 0            | 0            |
| MCA           | 0               | 0            | 0            | 0            |
| Depository    | 0               | 0            | 0            | 0            |
| Others        | 0               | 0            | 0            | 0            |
| Total         | 0               | 0            | 0            | 0            |

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt.Ltd.

Jibu John Authorised Signatory.

CIN: U999999MH1994PTC076534

(An Associate Company of Transfer Online Inc., USA)